"~ From 11 AM to 3 PM NEYMEEN FISH PI@KEE 500/-

POTHI CHORU 100/- MUTTON CURRY 170/-
CHATTI CHORU 180/- . POTH ROAST 100/-
CHICKEN KALAM' BIRIYANI 180/- ! POTHINKALY - 400/-
CHICKEN BIRIYANI 140/- . POTH FRY 120/-
POTH BIRIYANI 140/- WSBOTH KALLIE CHUTTATH 140-
KAPPA BIRIYAN! 160/- i CHICKEN CURRY 140/-
KAPPA 40/- i CHICKEN PERATTU 150/-
PALADA (soaxaoaLarvermiceLLy 120/- ; NADAN KOZHI PERATTU 170/-
CHICKEN FRIED RICE 150/- :  CHICKEN FRY 160/-
VEG FRIED RICE 100/- . MUTTA POTTITHERICHATHU  160/-
EGG FRIED RICE 120/- | KH KATTAPPA 450/-
“MIXED FRIED RICE 190/- ! KH BAHUBALI 500/-
GHEE RICE 100/- ' KH 6’ PACK 350/-
'VEG NOODLES 100/- i
EGG NOODLES 120/- ' From 3.30 PM to 11 PM
CHICKEN NOODLES 150/- ' CHILLYCHICKEN  170/-
MIXED NOODLES 190/ | CHILLY CHICKEN BON
TUNA FISH PICKLE 400/- | PEPPERCHICKEN

— GINGER CHICKEN



BUTTER CHIC
DRAGON CHICKEN
CHILLY GOPI

GOPlI MANCHURIAN
TOMOTO FRY

EGG MASA
POROTTA

COIN POROTTA
NOOCL POROTTA
CHICKEN POROTTA
DOSA

CHICKEN DOSA
CHAPPATHI

APPAM

IDIYAPPAM

POTH KIZHI
CHICKEN KIZHI
KURUPP KIZHI
MARAKKAR
CHURULI

200/-
170/-
90/-
90/-
40/-

144-
13/-
25/-
1701/-
10/-
150/-
8/-
8/-
8/-
140/-
150/-
160/-
180/-
200/-
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CKEN MIRASH

i ARABIAN DISHES
AL FAHAM (NORMAL)
AL FAHAM (SULTHANA)

AL FAHARAM (ITALIA)

SHAWARMA ROLL
SHAWARMA PLATE

SHAWARMA ITALIA ROLL
SHAWARMA ITALIA PLATE

POTH SHAWARMA

160/-

480/-
240/-
250/-
290/-

400/-
430/-
450/-
80/-
140/- -
110/-
160/-
100/-
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